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TC Blau-Gold Bonn (3036)
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Anlage
Hohe Str. 21, 53119 Bonn
G 0228-9875996 info@tcblaugoldbonn.de

Hallenadresse
Hohe Str. 21, 53119 Bonn

Sportwart/in
Friederich, Gerhard
T 0160-97939490 sportwart@tcblaugoldbonn.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Burgener, Thomas
T 0157 85527490 t.buergener@gmail.com
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Michael Mller

m 0173-2525565; c.m.mueller2@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Muller, Michael

Gross, Harald

Jansen, Martin
Prangenberg, Wolfgang
Hirsch, Jurgen-Rainer
Kriger, Manfred
Claal3en, Dieter
Glomm, Peter

Nowak, Folker

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

15150301
14903536
15303551
15303269
15106159
15203753
15103972
14803341
14100718

LK

LK16,8
LK16,9
LK20,8
LK21,0
LK21,9
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK22,1

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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